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recessed luminaires
round | fixed

Fuoco downlight collection offers multiple options to chose from
wattages ranging between 6W - 50W in all standard symmetric
beam options and as made available across 5 varied size options
to adapt to site requirements within the standard color spectrums.

The complete range is IP20 suitable for indoor applications as

offered.

CCT of 5000K and 6000K are also available on request.

Standard protocol for fixed output driver is offered in our article
coding. Dimmable driver options are available on request.

ﬂ m \ Technical Data

CREE® brldg/eL&u EPISTAR

Body Die Cast Aluminium
LED Type COB
Colour Deviation <2 SDCM
2 Cutout
Colour Rendering Index +90
Lumen Maintenance L90 7/ B10 50000 hours
H Driver Integral
Dimmability DALI (on request)
D IP Rating IP 20
Protection Class Class Il
Dimensions (mm) Certifications
D H Cut Out
=~ @@
Size 1 100 71 76
Size 2 110 87 89
Size 3 125 107 110
Size 4 150 118 135
Size 5 180 120 160
Size 6 230 136 210
Available Options
Light Distribution Watt Lumen Colour Temp Finishes
15 Spot (S) g0 lood (F) 8 680 2700 K White
d
deg 9 12 1020
. Medium (M) 15 1275 3000 K Black
deg
20 1700
38 Medium (M) 30 2400 4000 K White - Black
deg
40 3400
50 4250
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Size 1 {R\:fi:ll':nce Finish Watt Lumen Colour Temp Beam Angle
Przzrrrzzrzrrzzza Ut Ut ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZE B 111 008 2 S White 8 680 Im 2700 K 15 deg
=R FU 111008 3 S White 8 680 Im 3000 K 15 deg
/%\‘ FU 111008 4 S White 8 680 Im 4000 K 15 deg
Dia - 100 mm
Height - 71 mm FU 121008 2 S Black 8 680 Im 2700 K 15 deg
Cutout - 76 mm
FU 121008 3 S Black 8 680 Im 3000 K 15 deg
FU 121008 4 S Black 8 680 Im 4000 K 15 deg
FU 131008 2S White - Black 8 680 Im 2700 K 15 deg
FU 131008 3 S White - Black 8 680 Im 3000 K 15 deg
FU 131008 4 S White - Black 8 680 Im 4000 K 15 deg
FU 111008 2 M White 8 680 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU 111008 3 M White 8 680 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU 111 008 4 M White 8 680 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU 121 008 2 M Black 8 680 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU 121 008 3 M Black 8 680 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU 121008 4 M Black 8 680 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU 131008 2 M White - Black 8 680 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU 131008 3 M White - Black 8 680 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU 131008 4 M White - Black 8 680 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU 111008 2 F White 8 680 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU 111008 3 F White 8 680 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU 111008 4 F White 8 680 Im 4000 K 60 deg
FU 121008 2 F Black 8 680 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU 121 008 3 F Black 8 680 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU 121 008 4 F Black 8 680 Im 4000 K 60 deg
FU 131008 2 F White - Black 8 680 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU 131008 3 F White - Black 8 680 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU 131008 4 F White - Black 8 680 Im 4000 K 60 deg
Size 2
Zrzzzzzzrzzzzzzz2. (Ut out WZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZF\) 112 012 2 S White 12 1020 Im 2700 K 15 deg
:.H FU 1120123 S White 12 1020 Im 3000 K 15 deg
ﬂ%‘\. FU1120124S White 12 1020 Im 4000 K 15 deg
Dia- 110 mm
Height - 87 mm FU 1220122 Black 12 1020 Im 2700 K 15 deg
Cutout - 87 mm FU 12201235 Black 12 1020 Im 3000 K 15 deg
FU 1220124 S Black 12 1020 Im 4000 K 15 deg
FU1320122S White - Black 12 1020 Im 2700 K 15 deg
FU 1320123 S White - Black 12 1020 Im 3000 K 15 deg
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{R\r;icle Finish Watt Lumen Colour Temp Beam Angle
eference
FU1320124S White - Black 12 1020 Im 4000 K 15 deg
FU1120122M White 12 1020 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU1120123 M White 12 1020 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU 1120124 M White 12 1020 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU 1220122 M Black 12 1020 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU 1220123 M Black 12 1020 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU 1220124 M Black 12 1020 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU 1320122 M White - Black 12 1020 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU 1320123 M White - Black 12 1020 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU 1320124 M White - Black 12 1020 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU1120122F White 12 1020 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU1120123F White 12 1020 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU1120124F White 12 1020 Im 4000 K 60 deg
FU1220122F Black 12 1020 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU 1220123 F Black 12 1020 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU 1220124 F Black 12 1020 Im 4000 K 60 deg
FU1320122F White - Black 12 1020 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU 1320123 F White - Black 12 1020 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU1320124F White - Black 12 1020 Im 4000 K 60 deg
Size 3
zzzzz7zZZZZ77777 Cut Ut PZZZZZZZZZZZZZ7ZZF\J 113 020 2 S White 20 1700 Im 2700 K 15 deg
|!\ " FU 1130203 S White 20 1700 Im 3000 K 15 deg
/‘4—7&\ FU 1130204 S White 20 1700 Im 4000 K 15 deg
Dia - 125 mm FU 1230202 S Black 20 1700 Im 2700 K 15 deg
Height - 107 mm
Cutout - 110 mm FU 12302035 Black 20 1700 Im 3000 K 15 deg
FU 1230204 S Black 20 1700 Im 4000 K 15 deg
FU 1330202 S White - Black 20 1700 Im 2700 K 15 deg
FU 1330203 S White - Black 20 1700 Im 3000 K 15 deg
FU 1330204 S White - Black 20 1700 Im 4000 K 15 deg
FU 1130202 M White 20 1700 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU 1130203 M White 20 1700 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU 1130204 M White 20 1700 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU 1230202 M Black 20 1700 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU 1230203 M Black 20 1700 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU 1230204 M Black 20 1700 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU 1330202 M White - Black 20 1700 Im 2700 K 38 deg
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Cut out

I
/\—‘

D

Article
Reference

FU 1330203 M
FU 1330204 M
FU 1130202 F
FU 1130203 F
FU 1130204 F
FU 1230202 F
FU 1230203 F
FU 1230204 F
FU 1330202 F
FU 1330203 F
FU 1330204 F

“~FU 1140302 S

Dia - 150 mm
Height - 118 mm
Cutout - 135 mm

AEWIS

FU 1140303 S

FU 1140304 S

FU1240302S

FU 1240303 S

FU 1240304 S

FU1340302S

FU 1340303 S

FU1340304S

FU 114 0302 M

FU 114 0303 M

FU 114 030 4 M

FU 124 030 2 M

FU 124 030 3 M

FU 124 030 4 M

FU 134 030 2 M

FU 134 0303 M

FU 134 030 4 M

FU1140302F

FU114 0303 F

FU114 0304 F

FU 124 0302 F

FU124 0303 F

FU 124 0304 F

We reserve the right for technical and design changes
For latest product update please refer www.aewis.com

Finish

White - Black
White - Black
White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White - Black
White - Black

White - Black

White
White
White
Black
Black
Black
White - Black
White - Black
White - Black
White
White
White
Black
Black
Black
White - Black
White - Black
White - Black
White
White
White
Black
Black

Black

Watt

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

Lumen

1700 Im
1700 Im
1700 Im
1700 Im
1700 Im
1700 Im
1700 Im
1700 Im
1700 Im
1700 Im
1700 Im

2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im
2550 Im

2550 Im

i
1

)
v

Colour Temp

3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K

2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K

4000 K

S

Beam Angle

38 deg
38 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg

15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg

60 deg
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Article

Reference Finish Watt Lumen Colour Temp Beam Angle
FU 1340302 F White - Black 30 2550 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU 1340303 F  White - Black 30 2550 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU 1340304 F White - Black 30 2550 Im 4000 K 60 deg
Size 5
Pz Qutout ZZZZAZPZEZPZIZEE() 115040 2 S White 40 3400 Im 2700 K 15 deg
é " FU 1150403 S White 40 3400 Im 3000 K 15 deg
/I FU 1150404 S White 40 3400 Im 4000 K 15 deg
Dia - [1380 . FU 1250402 S Black 40 3400 Im 2700 K 15 deg
Height - 120 mm FU 1250403 S Black 40 3400 Im 3000 K 15 deg
Cutout - 160 mm
FU 1250404 S Black 40 3400 Im 4000 K 15 deg
FU1350402S White - Black 40 3400 Im 2700 K 15 deg
FU 1350403 S White - Black 40 3400 Im 3000 K 15 deg
FU 1350404 S White - Black 40 3400 Im 4000 K 15 deg
FU1150402 M  White 40 3400 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU1150403 M  White 40 3400 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU1150404 M  White 40 3400 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU1250402 M  Black 40 3400 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU 1250403 M  Black 40 3400 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU1250404 M  Black 40 3400 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU 1350402 M  White - Black 40 3400 Im 2700 K 38 deg
FU 1350403 M  White - Black 40 3400 Im 3000 K 38 deg
FU 1350404 M  White - Black 40 3400 Im 4000 K 38 deg
FU1150402 F White 40 3400 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU1150403 F  White 40 3400 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU1150404 F White 40 3400 Im 4000 K 60 deg
FU 1250402 F Black 40 3400 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU1250403 F Black 40 3400 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU 1250404 F Black 40 3400 Im 4000 K 60 deg
FU1350402 F White - Black 40 3400 Im 2700 K 60 deg
FU 1350403 F  White - Black 40 3400 Im 3000 K 60 deg
FU 1350404 F White - Black 40 3400 Im 4000 K 60 deg
Size 6
FU 1160502 S White 50 4250 Im 2700 K 15 deg
FU 1160503 S White 50 4250 Im 3000 K 15 deg
FU 1160504 S White 50 4250 Im 4000 K 15 deg
FU 126 0502 S Black 50 4250 Im 2700 K 15 deg
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TIrrrrIIIIIIZIZIA Cut out EZIZRIIIIIIIIIIT

Light Distribution Curves

D
Dia - 230 mm
Height - 136 mm
Cutout - 210 mm

COB
8w

24°

1
2
3

h(m)

8844

CcOB h(m) D(cm)

40w 1 3743

2 3347 7486

24° 12400 3 1488 112.29
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bl Finish Watt
Reference
FU 126 050 3 S Black 50
FU 126 050 4 S Black 50
FU 1360502 S White - Black 50
FU 136 050 3 S White - Black 50
FU 136 0504 S White - Black 50
FU 116 0502 M White 50
FU 116 0503 M White 50
FU 116 0504 M White 50
FU 126 0502 M Black 50
FU 126 050 3 M Black 50
FU 126 0504 M Black 50
FU 136 0502 M White - Black 50
FU 136 0503 M White - Black 50
FU 136 0504 M White - Black 50
FU 116 050 2 F White 50
FU 116 050 3 F White 50
FU 116 0504 F White 50
FU 126 050 2 F Black 50
FU 126 050 3 F Black 50
FU 126 050 4 F Black 50
FU 136 050 2 F White - Black 50
FU 136 050 3 F White - Black 50
FU 136 0504 F  White - Black 50
D(cm) COB " et o h(m)  E(x)  D(cm)
4422 12w k] 1 2825 5088
g 2 706 10175
13265 24° Qio/m 3 314 15263

Lumen

4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im
4250 Im

4250 Im

Colour Temp

3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K

COB
30w

247

Beam Angle

15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
38 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg
60 deg

60 deg

E(lx) D(cm)
10631 42.19
2657 84.38
1181 12657




